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(MEELE HE—O D100
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EEREHAEAS 109 ( 34) 26,858,372,470 (23,955,660,000)
HkaES 632 (_ 0) 19,588,080 ( 0)
SEHFMES 11 ( 0) 14,650 ( 0)
HFMESES S 47 ( 0) 22,948,340 ( 0)
BERBEES 1,004 (&) 126,450,851 (__ 66,520,000)
BESEEES 25 (0 203,140 ( 0)
BEREHESESS 85 ( 30) 860,606,689 (_ 535,610,000)
IKENIEREES 41 ( 0) 627,300 ( 0)
KENIEREESESS 6 (0 694,650 ( 0)
HBEKEXERBEHESESS 1(C 0 7,064,800 ( 0)
EXLEES 38 ( 0) 399,700 ( 0)
EXEHFESEES 38 ( 0) 959,100 ( 0)
S RIEES 20 (0 2,454,350 ( 0)
EXEREEHS 10 (. 0) 139,650 ( 0)
BREERESHS 35 (_0) 16,158,600 ( 0)
BERBES 12 ( 0) 132,000 ( 0)
BELRESESS 1( 0 292,800 ( 0)
HHHER 784 (_ 0) 2,878,040 ( 0)
THHREXES 4 (0 2,850 ( 0)
THEMENJBECET 20/ PESRBEES 15 ( 0) 133,500 ( 0)
=t 3,790 (236) 34,009,098,300 (29,751,920,000)
(2)BFEHE HE—OOLEE100M
X 7 HEE HE

SRR 9 26,787,410
SISatt 3 5,577,700
ZDMDEN 19 23,426,340

=t 31 55,791,450
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SEEE, BMKEEREEBOZEESMEE THD, BREOERAREHBIZEDRREN) Lo TERENDH
KBTI COBARDERER, MARHO IR IFERECRERSD, RAIE LT, HEORCOHD DL T FEFER>TUL
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LEehWELT, AOSE—EEFBHLTED R A

B EXE DR (B EHA)

£ H H B & EEREAs B =

& IB58% 118300 15,000 45,000 BT
B FR2& 118308 30,000 75,000 B
" ER4ET18300 25,000 100,000 BT
3 TR 7E28160 24,999 124,999 o=
Jr FR9E9H25H 150,000 274,999 EE
L Rk 106352580 850,000 1,124,999 T
I FRH14E118298 100,000 1,224,999 2 L
; FR175E12818 225,717 1,450,717 B
| Rk 18535308 14,300 1,465,017 T
4 Fry185FE9529H 19,000 1,484,017 T
& 195118268 15,900 1,499,917 B
ES Fri2062528H 12,900 1,512,817 BT
= Fr2053525H 503,216 2,016,033 T
o 205128298 24,800 2,040,833 B
% Fri2 1435308 1,380,537 3,421,370 BT
Die Frk2159528H 4,539 3,425,909 I
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